






City Council Office 
410 E. Washington Street 52240 
Phone: 356-5010 
FAX:  356-5497 
To  email all Council Members:   council@iowa-city.org 
 
 
    CITY COUNCIL 
 
MEMBERS       TERM  TERM 
       BEGINS                EXPIRE 
Laura Bergus (At-Large)     January 2  January 2 
2231 California Ave. 52240      2020   2024 
Phone: 541-9677 
Email: laura-bergus@iowa-city.org 
 
Susan Mims (District B)     January 2  January 2 
1812 Quincent St. 52245       2018    2022  
Phone:  621-1984  
Email: susan-mims@iowa-city.org 
 
Mazahir Salih (At-Large) Mayor Pro Tem   January 2  January 2 
1755 Quincent St. 52245      2018   2022 
Phone:  571-282-5188 
Email: mazahir-salih@iowa-city.org 
 
Pauline Taylor (District A)     January 2  January 2 
1917 Graslon Dr. 52246      2020   2024 
Phone: 338-4522           
Email: pauline-taylor@iowa-city.org 
 
Bruce Teague (At-Large) Mayor    January 2  January 2 
109 Denbigh Dr. 52246                      2018    2022 
Phone: 536-1200 
Email: bruce-teague@iowa-city.org 
 
John Thomas (District C)                    January 2  January 2 
509 Brown St. 52245        2020    2024 
Phone:  338-1841 
Email: john-thomas@iowa-city.org 
 
Janice Weiner (At-Large)     January 2  January 2 
39 Galway Circle 52246          2020    2024 
Phone: 571-426-9869 
Email: janice-weiner@iowa-city.org 
        

City Council Salaries: 
          $11,960.00 (per year) 
         Mayoral Salary: 
         $14,950.00 (per year)  
 
 
University of Iowa Student Liaison     University of Iowa Student Liaison Alternate  
Ryan Longenecker      Anna Van Heukelom 
UI Student Government Office     UI Student Government Office 
Suite 260 B       Suite 260 B  
Iowa Memorial Union      Iowa Memorial Union 
Iowa City, IA 52242      Iowa City, IA 52242 
Office# 319-335-3860      Office# 319-335-3860                                                                         
Fax # 319-335-3577      Fax # 319-335-3577 
www.uisg.uiowa.edu                                                                                  www.uisg.uiowa.edu 
ryan-longenecker@uiowa.edu                 anna-vanheukelom@uiowa.edu 
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